
Saturday, April 3Sports Results every quorter-hour
from .11.0-5.15 Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 ond 6.30 p.m.
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Sports Preview. (Bill Meredith)
Gardening Session (John Henry)Three Hits and a Miss
Vie Travel the Friendly Road with
1ZB Happiness Club
Priority Parade
Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Dusty Discs
Svarts Results every Quarter Hour

Sports Summary
Saturday Varieties
Sports Summary
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Way Out West

)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Star: Melachrino |Meiodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Out of the Shadows
They Lived Dangerously |
Variety Time

:

it's in. the vg |ailorSpin a Yarn,
Variety for Saturday Stay-at-Homes
For the Defence (first broadcast)
London Commentary
Stop the Music
41ZB Evening Requests
Close down

2ZB wien
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports session
9. 0 Popular Pianists
9.15 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
9.30 Jo Stafford
9.45 Rhythm of Today
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott)
11.15 Racing Résults every Quarter of an
Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. d, Cutler)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
‘as @ Out of the Shadows
7.30 They Lived Dangerously
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 it’s in the ag | 78.30 Spin a Yarn,
8.45 Silks and Saddles9. 0 * For the Defence (first broadcast)
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9.45 London Commentary
1/40. O Latest from Overseas
10.ye wee Time from the _Studios of
10.oat ‘sa Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB ineBe.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Star for Today: Victoria de los
Angeles
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. O Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light Variety including Tunes fromQur Head Office Library
0 Sports Summary
45 Sports Summary15 Sports Results
30 New Tales for Oid
45 Tip Top Tunesltardes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music Magazine
Keeping Up with the World /(Happi
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Radio Sports News
Out of the Shadows
They Lived Dangerously
The Dark God
It’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
The intruder
For the Defence (first broadcast)
Boys and Girls of the Old alltLondon Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
Late Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB wo mm
. Oam. Breakfast session
A Weather Forecast2
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5
5 Morning Star
Racing and Sporting Preview

5 re Variety
on Record

0. 4ZB Cancellation Service
Of Interest to Men

41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Ture
bott
11.16 Race Results every Quarter-houe
11.30 4ZB Ca:cellation Service
12.45 p.m. Summary Race Results
2. 0 Radio Variety
2.30 Southland Request session
3..0 Summary Race Results
4.45 Summary Race Results
5. O Reserved
5.15 Chi.dren’s session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knows

EVENING PROGRAMME
New Tunes
Radio Sports News
Out of tne Shauows .
Vhey Lived Dangerously
Reserved
It’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn Sailor
Customer’s Corner
For tne Détre:ce (first broadcast)
Hits of Tin Pan Alley
London Commentary

O Reserved
0 Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 Rhythm on Record
11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

22

OOO

SOON

NNOD

22

Po

&

eoaocuocoo

Slawwo"

ao

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
19. 0 Hit Parade (Bob Hall)
9.30 Sports Cancellations9.52 American Light Orchestras

|
45 Ballads of the Concert Hail40. O The Four Corners and Seven Seag10.15 Out on the Range

:
0.30 The Guardsmen10.45 Keyboard Capers
(11, 0 Accent on Strings11.15 Manawatu Racing Club’s Meeting?
|
Commentaries throughout
(11.25 Sports Cancellations
Be .30 Highlights from Musical Comedy42. 0 Lunch Music
|

12.'.5 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2. 0 Light Orchestral Spotlight
2.30 Afternoon Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Captain Danger
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
| 6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup

|
7. 0 Famous Fortunes

| 7.15 Office Wife
|
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 A Place of Honour ‘ ‘8.0 Now It Can Be Told
8.30 Variety Time8.45 Irish Interlude
9. 0 For the Defence (first broadcast)i Humour in the Groove: Red ingle's

|
Natural Seven
9.45 Oldtime eter10. 0 Stars of the British Variety Stage
10.30 Close down

Tin Pan Alley, that melody lane of
: yesterday, is located at West Forty-
sixth Street, New York City. The

/ original Tin Pan Alley is now a thing
of the past, for most of today’s saccess-
ful song writers occupy streamlined
offices. However, there was a time when
business there was conducted in base-
ments and shabby one-roomed offices,
where congregated song writers, song
publishers, musicians, song pluggers,
beautiful women and famous actors,
America’s greatest song writers of
yesterday and today contributed their
best and biggest song hits to Tin Pan
Alley, and some of these hits will be
heard from 4ZB tonight at 9.30.
* * *

Commencing at 11,15 this morning,
2ZA will broadeast commentaries. on
the second day of the Manawatu Rac-
ing Club’s Autumn Meeting.

JO STAFFORD, the star to be heard from2ZB at 9.30 this morning

Jsdelightlulto beawakened
0 by a DiehLCwvalieu

DiehLCwvulie
alewumu
joy andpleasure tortheIightsleeper Tne DiehlCavalierarou:
ses sofily and Pleasantly with single, clear chimes eveny Ten
seconas for one minule For Ine deeper sleeper: tne Cavalier
tnen commences louder ana more penetrating rings.

Every person ana homiewillQiehL becomplimented by this

the beautifully distinctivealarm:
alarmwith

thefashionaelieltures:finerservice Available IromallJewellers:
A Diehl clock tomeeteveryneed


